
DATE
1-Jan
6-Jan
7-Jan

13-Jan

14-Jan

20-Jan

21-Jan
26-Jan

27-Jan

28-Jan

3-Feb

4-Feb

10-Feb

11-Feb
17-Feb

18-Feb

24-Feb

25-Feb

WORKING BEE 

WORKING BEE 

EVENT
New Years Day

WORKING BEE 
Club Championship 

WORKING BEE

WORKING BEE

Club PRACTICE

WORKING BEE

Club PRACTICE
WORKING BEE 

WORKING BEE 

Club PRACTICE

#2 Come & Try

Club PRACTICE

ABA & 3D Nationals

Australia Day

FDFA - AGM 

1st SHOOT for 2024 
#1 Come & Try 

Club PRACTICE

3D INVITATIONAL 

WORKING BEE 

Club PRACTICE

WORKING BEE 

Club PRACTICE

WORKING BEE 

Club PRACTICE

IFAA STATE 

#3 Come & Try 

Club PRACTICE
LABOUR DAY HOLIDAY

ABA INVITATIONAL

ABA C BRANCH TITLES

IFFA C BRANCH TITLES

#4 Come & Try

3pm - 5pm

3pm - 5pm

LAKESIDE BOWMEN

Kurwongbah

 2pm - 5pm

C Branch MEETING

WIDE BAY ARCHERS

MARYBOROUGH

SAXON ARCHERY CLUB

BUNDABERG

3pm - 5pm

SAXON ARCHERY CLUB

BUNDABERG

C Branch MEETING

Night INDOOR Saturday BBQ Dinner

2-Jun

8-Jun

9-Jun

15-Jun

16-Jun

22-Jun

23-Jun

29-Jun

30-Jun

2-Mar

3-Mar

9-Mar

10-Mar

16-Mar

17-Mar

23-Mar

24-Mar

29-Mar
30-Mar
31-Mar

1-Apr
6-Apr

 

7-Apr

13-Apr

14-Apr

20-Apr

21-Apr

27-Apr

28-Apr

4-May

5-May
6-May

11-May

12-May

18-May

19-May

25-May

26-May

1-Jun

ACTIVITY

Club Championship

Club Championship

Club Championship 

3D Shoot

Round #2

 INDOOR ROUND #4

Round #4

Moranbah Bowhunters
MORANBAH 

Full Draw Field Archers
ROCKHAMPTON

C Branch MEETING
?? INDOOR ?? 5 pm ??

Round #1

Moranbah Bowhunters
MORANBAH 

C Branch MEETING

 INDOOR ROUND #3 

Round #3

Members Meeting after Shoot 

C BRANCH   V   D BRANCH

Club PRACTICE



8-Sep

14-Sep

15-Sep

21-Sep

22-Sep

4-Aug

10-Aug

11-Aug

17-Aug

18-Aug

24-Aug

25-Aug

31-Aug

1-Sep

7-Sep

DATE

3-Jul
4-Jul
5-Jul

5-Oct

6-Oct

7-Oct

12-Oct

13-Oct

19-Oct

20-Oct

26-Oct

27-Oct

2-Nov

6-Jul

7-Jul

13-Jul

14-Jul

20-Jul

21-Jul

27-Jul

28-Jul

3-Aug

3-Nov

9-Nov

10-Nov

16-Nov

17-Nov

23-Nov

24-Nov

30-Nov

1-Dec

7-Dec

8-Dec

14-Dec

15-Dec

21-Dec

22-Dec
28-Dec
29-Dec
30-Dec
30-Dec
31-Dec

ACTIVITYEVENT

ABA 3D IFAA

INVITATIONAL 

Club PRACTICE

Club PRACTICE

Club PRACTICE

Club PRACTICE

Club PRACTICE

Club PRACTICE

Club PRACTICE

WORKING BEE 

Club PRACTICE

WORKING BEE 

Club PRACTICE

Club Practice

WORKING BEE 

WORKING BEE 
Club PRACTICE

WORKING BEE 

WORKING BEE 
Club PRACTICE

WORKING BEE 

Club PRACTICE

IFAA NATIONALS

ABA STATE TITLES

KINGS BIRTHDAY 

?? INDOOR ??

LAST SHOOT for 2024

ABA 3D INDOOR IFAA

Club PRACTICE

END OF YEAR / CHRISTMAS SHOOT

WIDE BAY ARCHERS 
MARYBOROUGH

RENAGADE

BOWMEN IPSWICH

SAXON ARCHERY CLUB

BUNDABERG

C Branch MEETING

WIDE BAY ARCHERY CLUB

MARYBOROUGH 

C Branch AGM

WIDE BAY ARCHERY CLUB

MARYBOROUGH

FULL DRAW FIELD
ROCKHAMPTON

 ARCHERS 

C Branch MEETING

?? INDOOR ??

Club Championship

Club Championship

?? 5 pm ??

?? 5 pm ??

 INDOOR ROUND #6

Round #6

 INDOOR ROUND #5

Round #5

TROPHY TAKERS Awards
PRIVATE EVENT 

FULL DRAW FIELD ARCHERS

ROCKHAMPTON
28-Sep

29-Sep

WORKING BEE 

WORKING BEE 

WORKING BEE 

DISCLAIMER:   Please note that the schedule may change unexpectedly; we manage the calendar, it does not manage us. 
These event details are preliminary and subject to modification. 

For any enquiries, contact the Club President at fulldrawarchers@outlook.com or 040-220-3456.

MEMBERS Meeting


